
AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-17AXS Event #10 - 2016-176/4/2018 Page 1

Saturday     11:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Timothy B. Healey 3 S001 53 232 300 279 258 300 259 1096 1096 1
2 Brian J. Gill 2 S001 49 210 278 200 278 278 277 1033 1033 2
3 Josh Ostertag 3 S001 53 225 286 225 279 206 286 996 996 3
4 Greg C. Green 2 S001 49 219 279 225 279 227 258 989 989 4
5 Derek Hamm 6 S002 41 226 279 279 226 203 268 976 976 5
6 Jon Lundie 9 S002 58 208 269 257 232 197 269 955 955 6
7 Nick DelaCruz 1 S001 47 233 240 238 240 236 226 940 940 7
8 Jaime Tessier 2 S001 51 224 267 267 228 198 243 936 936 8
9 Matthew Biltcliffe 2 S001 47 188 267 211 267 216 237 931 931 9

10 John Papa 9 S002 48 212 300 225 177 223 300 925 925 10
11 Brandon Labrie 6 S002 41 229 248 216 231 248 223 918 918 11
12 Josh Fritsche 8 S002 57 177 279 222 247 168 279 916 916 12
13 Steven Brouwer 8 S002 47 216 259 204 197 246 259 906 906 13
14 Mat Torres 4 S001 48 200 267 214 267 204 213 898 898 14
15 Mark Blanchette 3 S001 55 219 253 214 192 253 238 897 897 15
16 Brandon Squadrito 7 S002 49 186 258 258 228 200 210 896 896 16
17 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 43 183 277 202 277 211 205 895 895 17
18 Shawn Souza 6 S002 42 223 235 211 223 226 235 895 895 17
19 Dan Farnum 1 S001 44 209 256 256 211 192 235 894 894 19
20 Ernie Bourque 9 S002 60 200 259 200 176 258 259 893 893 20
21 William F. Trudell 6 S002 42 215 247 226 247 180 234 887 887 21
22 Corey Marvel 7 S002 51 208 226 214 226 226 220 886 886 22
23 Stephen Morency 8 S002 55 198 232 226 215 232 213 886 886 22
24 Justin Larsen 9 S002 58 225 259 259 258 193 172 882 882 24
25 Tyler Baker 8 S002 53 201 245 233 245 204 177 859 859 25
26 Jay Payne 1 S001 41 207 238 226 177 213 238 854 854 26
27 Ken Baker, Jr 8 S002 53 200 266 266 192 178 216 852 852 27
28 Mike S. Prinitz 7 S002 45 213 258 258 196 176 214 844 844 28
29 Tim Martin 1 S001 56 214 237 228 154 221 237 840 840 29
30 Zachary Campbell 9 S002 57 191 226 226 214 201 199 840 840 29
31 Tory Turano 8 S002 55 195 245 245 189 199 198 831 831 31
32 Ben Berryman 3 S001 58 205 226 226 225 175 203 829 829 32
33 Gian Papa 9 S002 59 209 256 205 179 256 188 828 828 33
34 Roger J. Sabo 6 S002 45 181 219 180 219 216 211 826 826 34
35 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 42 195 208 208 208 192 205 813 813 35
36 Lucas Posillo 3 S001 55 200 238 190 197 188 238 813 813 35
37 Nick Korytkowski 8 S002 56 216 216 216 196 199 201 812 812 37
38 Michael St. Don 7 S002 46 190 214 194 214 206 193 807 807 38
39 Ed Berryman 4 S001 57 189 233 148 197 233 227 805 805 39
40 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S002 43 186 227 224 227 174 155 780 780 40
41 Will Ferguson 4 S001 41 197 255 150 201 255 157 763 763 41
42 Tom Charis 7 S002 49 185 214 214 180 202 156 752 752 42
43 Sandi Charis 7 S002 50 180 228 228 147 177 169 721 721 43
44 Angel Otero 1 S001 45 178 204 165 204 179 159 707 707 44
45 Jesse Mello 4 S001 59 177 189 165 189 176 169 699 699 45
46 Christopher Maxwell 7 S002 52 195 194 194 145 189 168 696 696 46
47 Shelby James 2 S001 51 181 175 175 170 174 152 671 671 47
48 David Alvarez 1 S001 46 174 192 192 147 171 158 668 668 48
49 Heidi Gabriel 8 S002 54 172 191 162 191 139 159 651 651 49
50 Greg C. Green 6 S002 44 219 290 169 232 238 290 929 929 101
51 Steven Brouwer 2 S001 48 216 279 279 205 195 219 898 898 102
52 Christian Fletcher 9 S002 48 183 278 193 246 175 278 892 892 103
53 Dan Farnum 7 S002 51 209 237 237 203 222 228 890 890 104
54 John Papa 3 S001 57 212 248 248 212 235 188 883 883 105
55 Jon Lundie 4 S001 60 208 230 202 211 197 230 840 840 106
56 Justin Larsen 4 S001 60 225 220 220 181 204 211 816 816 107
57 Ernie Bourque 2 S001 42 200 246 191 246 199 175 811 811 108
58 Stephen Morency 3 S001 54 198 245 193 245 190 163 791 791 109
59 Corey Marvel 4 S001 44 208 232 201 134 192 232 759 759 110
60 Zachary Campbell 4 S001 59 191 210 182 210 195 170 757 757 111
61 Josh Fritsche 5 S001 45 177 211 187 211 189 162 749 749 112
62 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 50 186 188 181 171 171 188 711 711 113
63 Christopher Maxwell 3 S001 52 195 202 172 144 178 202 696 696 114
64 Lucas Posillo 6 S002 43 200 200 155 162 171 200 688 688 115
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Timothy B. Healey 3 S001 53 232 300 300 279 258 300 259 1096 0 1096 1096 1 40.00
2 Brian J. Gill 2 S001 49 210 278 278 200 278 278 277 1033 0 1033 1033 2 40.00
3 Josh Fritsche 8 S002 57 177 279 302 222 247 168 279 916 92 1008 1008 3 40.00
4 Josh Ostertag 3 S001 53 225 286 286 225 279 206 286 996 0 996 996 4 80.00
5 Greg C. Green 2 S001 49 219 279 279 225 279 227 258 989 0 989 989 5 40.00
6 Matthew Biltcliffe 2 S001 47 188 267 279 211 267 216 237 931 48 979 979 6 250.00
7 Derek Hamm 6 S002 41 226 279 279 279 226 203 268 976 0 976 976 7 25.00
8 Christian Fletcher 1 S001 43 183 277 294 202 277 211 205 895 68 963 963 8 137.00
9 Jon Lundie 9 S002 58 208 269 269 257 232 197 269 955 0 955 955 9 25.00

10 Brandon Squadrito 7 S002 49 186 258 272 258 228 200 210 896 56 952 952 10 80.00
11 Nick DelaCruz 1 S001 47 233 240 240 238 240 236 226 940 0 940 940 11 25.00
12 Jaime Tessier 2 S001 51 224 267 267 267 228 198 243 936 0 936 936 12 25.00
13 John Papa 9 S002 48 212 300 300 225 177 223 300 925 0 925 925 13 25.00
14 Brandon Labrie 6 S002 41 229 248 248 216 231 248 223 918 0 918 918 14
15 Steven Brouwer 8 S002 47 216 259 259 204 197 246 259 906 0 906 906 15
16 Roger J. Sabo 6 S002 45 181 219 238 180 219 216 211 826 76 902 902 16
17 Mat Torres 4 S001 48 200 267 267 214 267 204 213 898 0 898 898 17
18 Mark Blanchette 3 S001 55 219 253 253 214 192 253 238 897 0 897 897 18
19 Shawn Souza 6 S002 42 223 235 235 211 223 226 235 895 0 895 895 19
20 Dan Farnum 1 S001 44 209 256 256 256 211 192 235 894 0 894 894 20
21 Stephen Morency 8 S002 55 198 232 234 226 215 232 213 886 8 894 894 20
22 Ernie Bourque 9 S002 60 200 259 259 200 176 258 259 893 0 893 893 22
23 William F. Trudell 6 S002 42 215 247 247 226 247 180 234 887 0 887 887 23
24 Corey Marvel 7 S002 51 208 226 226 214 226 226 220 886 0 886 886 24
25 Justin Larsen 9 S002 58 225 259 259 259 258 193 172 882 0 882 882 25
26 Zachary Campbell 9 S002 57 191 226 235 226 214 201 199 840 36 876 876 26
27 Tyler Baker 8 S002 53 201 245 245 233 245 204 177 859 0 859 859 27
28 Jay Payne 1 S001 41 207 238 238 226 177 213 238 854 0 854 854 28
29 Ken Baker, Jr 8 S002 53 200 266 266 266 192 178 216 852 0 852 852 29
30 Tory Turano 8 S002 55 195 245 250 245 189 199 198 831 20 851 851 30
31 Ed Berryman 4 S001 57 189 233 244 148 197 233 227 805 44 849 849 31
32 Michael St. Don 7 S002 46 190 214 224 194 214 206 193 807 40 847 847 32
33 Mike S. Prinitz 7 S002 45 213 258 258 258 196 176 214 844 0 844 844 33
34 Tim Martin 1 S001 56 214 237 237 228 154 221 237 840 0 840 840 34
35 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S002 43 186 227 241 224 227 174 155 780 56 836 836 35
36 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 42 195 208 213 208 208 192 205 813 20 833 833 36
37 Ben Berryman 3 S001 58 205 226 226 226 225 175 203 829 0 829 829 37
38 Gian Papa 9 S002 59 209 256 256 205 179 256 188 828 0 828 828 38
39 Lucas Posillo 3 S001 55 200 238 238 190 197 188 238 813 0 813 813 39
40 Tom Charis 7 S002 49 185 214 229 214 180 202 156 752 60 812 812 40
41 Nick Korytkowski 8 S002 56 216 216 216 216 196 199 201 812 0 812 812 40
42 Sandi Charis 7 S002 50 180 228 248 228 147 177 169 721 80 801 801 42
43 Angel Otero 1 S001 45 178 204 226 165 204 179 159 707 88 795 795 43
44 Jesse Mello 4 S001 59 177 189 212 165 189 176 169 699 92 791 791 44
45 Will Ferguson 4 S001 41 197 255 258 150 201 255 157 763 12 775 775 45
46 David Alvarez 1 S001 46 174 192 218 192 147 171 158 668 104 772 772 46
47 Heidi Gabriel 8 S002 54 172 191 219 162 191 139 159 651 112 763 763 47
48 Shelby James 2 S001 51 181 175 194 175 170 174 152 671 76 747 747 48
49 Christopher Maxwell 7 S002 52 195 194 199 194 145 189 168 696 20 716 716 49
50 Christian Fletcher 9 S002 48 183 278 295 193 246 175 278 892 68 960 960 101
51 Greg C. Green 6 S002 44 219 290 290 169 232 238 290 929 0 929 929 102
52 Steven Brouwer 2 S001 48 216 279 279 279 205 195 219 898 0 898 898 103
53 Dan Farnum 7 S002 51 209 237 237 237 203 222 228 890 0 890 890 104
54 John Papa 3 S001 57 212 248 248 248 212 235 188 883 0 883 883 105
55 Josh Fritsche 5 S001 45 177 211 234 187 211 189 162 749 92 841 841 106
56 Jon Lundie 4 S001 60 208 230 230 202 211 197 230 840 0 840 840 107
57 Justin Larsen 4 S001 60 225 220 220 220 181 204 211 816 0 816 816 108
58 Ernie Bourque 2 S001 42 200 246 246 191 246 199 175 811 0 811 811 109
59 Stephen Morency 3 S001 54 198 245 247 193 245 190 163 791 8 799 799 110
60 Zachary Campbell 4 S001 59 191 210 219 182 210 195 170 757 36 793 793 111
61 Angelo L. Sauro 2 S001 50 186 188 202 181 171 171 188 711 56 767 767 112
62 Corey Marvel 4 S001 44 208 232 232 201 134 192 232 759 0 759 759 113
63 Christopher Maxwell 3 S001 52 195 202 207 172 144 178 202 696 20 716 716 114
64 Lucas Posillo 6 S002 43 200 200 200 155 162 171 200 688 0 688 688 115
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